PERGOLA

2 Y2 THMA 3 TETANH2 TTEPTKOAA2 AAQYMINIQY

ME KINHTE2 TTEP2 IAEY
WATERTIGHT ALUMINIUM PERGOLA SYSTEM
WITH ROTATING LOUVERS




Pergola

Sevensun

EirararH
INTRODUCTION

To veo ouatnua Pergola elvat éva npwrtonoplakd ateyavo
oUotnua okiaong € ohokAnpou and ahouuivio pe
NepLOTPEPOUEVEC NEPOIDEC, TO onolo Napéxel npoatacia
ano v NAlakN aktvoBoAla oe ouvBNKeC NAloPAveLag,
M@ kat anod m Bpoxn N 1o XIOVL UE oUaTNUA EAEYXOUEVNG
anoppong uddtwy.

O povTEPVOC OXeOIAOUOG O CUVOLAOPO JE TNV MOIKIALD
XPWHATWY MoU NPOOPEPOUNE, KABWG Kal n duvatotnta
NPooBhKNG dlapdpwV auToPaTIoHWY (pwTioudc LED,
aloBnPEeC BpoxNg, xlovioy, aépa KAM) kaBlotd v
MEPYKOAQ LOAVIKN YLa XPNoN KAAUWNG EELITEPIKWV Kal
NUL-UNABPEILV XWPWY O€ KATOIKIEC, EEVODOXEIAKEC
£YKATAOTACELC KAl XWPOUC £0TIACNC.

Pergola is a watertight shading system with rotating
louvers. It is made entirely from aluminium and offers
protection from sunlight during the sunnydays as well as
from rainwater or snow with its special drainage system.
The modern design in combination with the variety of
colours that we provide, and the possibility of different
automated systems addition (Led, rain,wind,snow
sensors etc) make Pergola ideal to use in outdoor and
semi outdoor spaces in: houses, hotel facilities, restau-
rants and cafes.

2 XEAIATMOY
DESIGN

H Pergola elval eld1ka oxedlaopévn Kat EAETNPEVN yLa va
anoppodral o B6puBog Mou NpokaAsitat katd tn dlapKELa
klivnong twv nepaldwv.

AUTO opelAeTal apXIkda otn XpNAoN OTER MOU EMTPENEL TNV
eAeUBepn kivnon twv nepaldwy. To potép elval
TOMNOBETNPEVO OT0 E0WTEPIKO TG TPABEPOAC WATE va PNV
elvat opato.

EnnA€ov, e TN xpnon eAQoTIKWY evOLAPETa TwV
NepoldwV ENTUYXAVETAL T0 KAE{OWO TwV NMepoldwv Pe
aBopuBo pdno.

TeAog, ato MAavo PEPOG Twv Nepoldwy TonoBetetat eni g
TpaB€paacg éva BouptoakL Mou eKTOC and To va anoppopad
10 BopuUBO Kata ™ dlapkela Kivnong twv nNepaidwy,
eunodidel 1o pwc¢ and 1o va eloéABeL dtav n nepaolda elval
KAELOTN.

Pergola is studied and designed in a way to absorb any
noise that might be caused during the movement of the
louvers.

This happens thanks to the use of the motorised system
that permits the free movement of the louvers. The
motorised system Is situated in the interior part of the
beam to ensure that it will not be visible.

In addition, thanks to the use of gasket between the
louvers it Is prevented the noise provoced from the
louver's closing

Also, at the flank of the louvers there is situated on the
beam a brush that not only absorbs the noise provoced
from the louver's movement but also, prevents the
sunlight from entering when the louver is closed

[1PoAIPETIKA [TPOIONTA (MPOZBHKH AMO TON MEAATH]

OpTIoNAL ProbucTs( CUSTOMER'S ADDITION]

Auvatotnta enthoyng 0LlaPpopwy aUTOUATIOPWV:

- wuopog Led

- AlBntpac Bpoxng n avépou

- Bépuavon pe odpneg unepUBpwv

- Movada nounou Kat eAéyxou

- Metadoon Nxou Kat HOUaIKNG PEaw bluetooth
-'EAeyxocg péow smartphone

- AloBntpacg Beppokpaaiag

- AloBntpag xwoviou

Possibility to choose from a variety of automated systems:

- Led lightning

- Rain or wind sensor

- Infrared heating

- Transmitter and central control

- Music and audio control system through bluetooth
- smartphone control

- Temperature sensor

- Snow sensor



Pergola

EirararH
INTRODUCTION

KINHZH [TEPYIAQN
|_OUVERS MOVEMENT

H eAelBepn kivnon twv nepotdwy and 0° ewg 120° The free rotation of the louvers from 0° to 120° allows the
ENIPENEL TNV NANPN EKPETAAEUON TNG MEPYKOAOG O€ OAEG maximum use of the pergola during different weather.
TG KAIPIKEC OUVBNKEG.

OO
H opopn napapével KAELOTh NPoopEPOVTAg
npootacia and 6Aa 1a Kalpkda Qavopeva.
The roof remains closed, offering protection from
all weather

90°

Enpénet tnv andAutn eKUETAAEUON TOU NA{OU.
Permits full use of the sunlight

50
Enpenet tov agplopdo Tou XWpou aveEaptntwg
KALPIKWV OUVBNKWVY.
Permits the ventilation of the area even ifitis
raining or snowing

120°

Meylato avolyua nepaldac, Nou eNPENEL TNV
EKUETAAEUON TOU NALAKOU WTOC aKOUN Kal TNV
wpa g duong.

Maximum louver's opening, that allows
maximum use of sunlight even in sunset

4,50
Enupénet ong axtivec tou NAou va elcérBouy,
EAEYXOVTIAC OWC TN PLOTEVOTNTA.
Allows the sunlight to enter, controlling though the
illumination



Pergola

EirararH
INTRODUCTION

AnorroH OMBPION Y AATON
RAINWATER DRAINAGE SYSTEM

El81KOC oxeblaoudC NG MEPYKOAQC LOOTE VA CUAAEYEL Kal Pergola is designed in a way to collect rainwater and

va 0dnyel ta Udata oty TPaBEPOa, Kat JECW TNG KOAWVAG channel it to the side beams of the louver. Then, the

va 10 0onyel oTo £6apoc. rainwater through the mullion is guided outside of the

To npoiA tng Nepaoldag elval €10k BLaUOPPWUEVO LOATE construction

VO OUYKPATE( TIC aTayoveg VEQOU Kal va PNV MEPTOUV OTo The louver's profile is studied to keep the rain drops that is
€0a(Po¢ Katd v Kivnon ¢ nepoldac. collected and not fall down when the louvers start moving.




Pergola

EirararH
INTRODUCTION

AnorroH OMBPION Y AATON

RAINWATER DRAINAGE SYSTEM

Y YNAEZMOY T PABEPTAY
Konanar 200-726

Beam-MutLioN's 200-726
CONNECTOR

Y OAHNAY
TuBse

2 OAHNAY
TuBE

ANoirMa AnoPPOHS
DRAINAGE OPENING




Pergola
ElzararH
INTRODUCTION

DINIPIEMA
FINISHING

To qwiplopa twv npogiA pnopel va enieyel pyetaty The finishing of the profiles can be chosen between
avodiwang, MOKIAIG XPWHATWY NAEKTPOCTATIKNG BAPNC anodized, RAL colour or imitation wood.

(RAL) n anopiunon €UAou.

- AWALITY LABEL

e

INTERNATIONAL
SNISIOnNY B04

Qualanod

e

OUAMEDAT

- ARALITY LABEL




Pergola

[ TEPIEXOMENA
TABLE oF CONTENTS

LYNOIMTIKOL [MINAKAZ [TPODIA
PROFILES SUMMARY ... 8

MPODIA
PROFILES oo 9

TYMOAOTIA
TYPOLOGY oo 14

TOMES
SECTIONS oo 15

OAHTIEY ETKATAYTATHY
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS ... 27

EZAPTHMATA
ACCESSORIES ..o 39

OAHIIEY. KOMHY.
CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS ..o 47

MPESAK|
PRESS MACHINE .o 47



Pergola
2 YNOMTIKOS [ IINAKAY. T TPo®IA
PROFILES SUMMARY
[PooIA S YHMA Barox MHKox 2ENAA
ProFILE DRAWING WEIGHT LENGHT Pace
Ay
200-718 3937, 746R/IM M 11
&M
200-719 14236R/M bM 13
200-720 @ 27086R/M 5M 12
3M
200-721 r £ T 261668 y 12
M
200-722 5 3496RIM 6M 13
[
200-723 6336R/M 6M 13
200-724 — 5006R/M bM 13
200-725 TR 532.476R/IM bM 12
DO J
200-726 40636R/M bMm 10
O 0
102-011 3356R/M 6M 10
32444 LL36RIM 6M 10
8230 — 121 56R/M oM 13




Pergola

| IPODIA
PROFILES




Pergola

[ 1PODIA
PROFILES

120

- 120 =

200-726 KOAINA

BAPOX
WEIGHT 40636R/M

POEE AAPANEIAT |=257.18cu
MOMENTS OF INERTIA |v:257.18CM1‘

I T

— 71,6 - - 35.5 -
KANAKI KOAQNAY MPO®IA KINHZHX
1 02'01 1 MULLION'S CAP 32444 MOVEMENT PROFILE
BAPOX BAPOX
WEIGHT 3356R/M WEIGHT 4436R/M

KAIMAKA .
‘ SCALE l 1:1 ‘



Pergola

[ 1PODIA
PROFILES
- 49,2 -
I
(T'p]
(s8]
o
i
-
w
! 1
= 120 -
200-718 TPABEPZA
BEAM
BAPOX
WEIGHT 39386R/M
POMEE. AAPANEIAT 1,=594.0cM
MOMENTS OF INERTIA | =206.7cm

KAIMAKA .
‘ SCALE 1:1 ‘



Sevensun

Pergola

[ 1PODIA
PROFILES

= 184.,9 -
MNEPLIAA
200-720 —
BAPOX
WEIGHT 27086R/M
POMEZ AAPANEIAY |=32.59cM
MOMENTS OF INERTIA | =304.96cM¢

- 184,9 _
200_72] MEPYIAA
LOUVER
BAPOX
WEIGHT 26166R/M
POMEZ AAPANEIAT 1, =32.520M¢
MOMENTS OF INERTIA 1 =302.8cM¢

;iLlllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllliiiiiiiii;;;;;:il; |
P~
!

= 120 -
KAMNAKI TPABEPZAL
200-725 BEAM'S CAP
V%’ 523.56r/M

KAIMAKA .
‘ SCALE 1:1 ‘



Pergola

Se\_feﬁ sun
[ TPO®IA
PROFILES
i
(Tp]
0
(T'p]
1
- 120 -
KAMAKI TPABEPXAY
200-719 BEAM CAP
V?’E*E%ZT 14236R/M
- 49 -
- 26 - - 73,8 -
[ eaee—

A
14,5

N-.
4 3
L — ! !
- 24 -
AMNOXTATHY EMIMNPOY ANOXTATHE MIXQ
200_724 FRONT SPACER 200-723 BACK SPACER
BAPOL BAPOX
VWF 5006R/M Vm 6336R/M
wn
n I : 2, 1
- N oa—— |
- 71 - te 30 -
AMOXTATHX MAAINOX NAMA
200_722 SIDE SPACER 8230 FLAT BAR
BAPOX BAPOX
m— 3496R/M VFGHT 121.56r/M
KAIMAKA .
‘ SCALE 1:1 ‘



Pergola

Tynonoria
TypoLoGY

Sevensun




Pergola

TOMEx
SECTIONS

4(zen.20,21
VN

' 3A[EA18)
|
|
T

1(zen16)

I
|
b 2(EA17) ] 5



Pergola

KonaNa - TTyPHNAS (OPIZONTIA TOMH]
MULLION - CORE (HORIZONTAL SECTION)

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms.5x19
SELF-TAPPING SCREW Mssx19

XHMIKO Ar'KYPIO Mioxi3o
CHEMICAL FIXIN
THREADED ROD Miox30

102-011 N .

200-726

MYPHNAX

CORE

XHMIKO ATKYPIO Mioxi3o

XHMIKO ATKYPIO Mioxi3o ' CHEMICAL FIXING

CHEMICAL FIXING

N THREADED ROD Mioxo
THREADED ROD Mr1oxo

-

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms 549

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms.5x19

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19

102-011

. !

b 120 =

XHMIKO ATrKYPIO Mioxi3o
CHEMICAL FIXING TOMH 1
THREADED ROD Mioxo SECTION 1

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms5a9
SELF-TAPPING SCREW Mssx19

KAIMAKA .
e | 11



Pergola

KonaNa - TTyPHNAS (OPIZONTIA TOMH]
MULLION - CORE (HORIZONTAL SECTION)

o 120 .

ANAMAPINOBIAA Mssx19
SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms 519

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms 51 B = ©

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19

~O

N

.

o

o

N
AAMAPINOBIAA Ms 519 @ AAMAPINOBIAA Ms 5419
SELF-TAPPING SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19 SCREW Mss5x19
MNYPHNAS
CORE

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms5x19
SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19

ANAMAPINOBIAA Mssx19
SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms5x19

XHMIKO ATKYPIO Mioxi3o
CHEMICAL FIXING
THREADED ROD Miox0

XHMIKO ATKYPIO Mioxi3o
CHEMICAL FIXING
THREADED ROD Mr1oxo

TOMH 2
SECTION 2

KAIMAKA
SCALE l FREE ‘ 17



Pergola

200-725

NAMAPINOBIAA Mssx6

3790

SELF-TAPPING SCREW
Ms.5x16

TPABEPTA-KOAQNA
BeaM-MULLION

BOYPLTAKI No 7

- 90,4

200-722

BRUSH No 7

NAMAPINOBIAA Ms5x9

3796

SELF-TAPPING
SCREW Ms 5x19

E=ZAPTHMA KINHZHX
MEPZIAQN

LOUVER’'S MOVEMENT
ACCESSORY

MAAZTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEIPOY MEPYIAAY

LOUVER'S CAP PLASTIC
PLUG

MAAZTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEPIXTPOOHYX MNEPXIAAY

LOUVER'S ROTATION
PLASTIC PLUG

EZACQNO MAZIMAAI T1A BIAA M6

00-72

185

HEXAGON NUTS FOR BOLT Mé

EZACQONH BIAA Mé6x16 INOX

HEXAGON BOLT Méx16 INOX

LYNAEXMOX NTIZAY - MOTEP

MOTORISED SYSTEM-LEVER
LINKAGE'S CONNECTOR

EZACONH BIAA M5.5x35

'200-726

HEXAGON BOLT M5.5x35

EZACQNH BIAA M6x20 INOX

HEXAGON BOLT M6x20 INOX

BAYH MOTEP

3796

102-011

MOTOR BASE

YYNAEXMOY TPABEPXAL
KOAQNAY

120

BEAM MULLION
CONNECTOR

TOMH 3A
SECTION 3A

KAIMAKA

SCALE ’ FREE ‘



Pergola

BOYPXTAKI No 7

BRUSH No 7

MAZIMAAI TIA BIAA M6

AINAH TPABEPIA ME MIA

KOAQNA

DOUBLE BEAM WITH ONE MULLION

MAAZTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEIPOY MEPZIAAY

PLASTIC PLUG FOR
LOUVER CAP

E=ZAPTHMA KINHZHX
MEPYIAQN

200-722

90,4

HEXAGON NUTS FOR
BOLT Mé

E=ATONH BIAA
Méx16 INOX
HEXAGON BOLT
Méx16 INOX

200-725

MAAZTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEPIXTPOOHY MEPZIAAY
LOUVER’S ROTATION
PLASTIC PLUG

NAMAPINOBIAA Mssxi6

102-011

LOUVER’'S MOVEMENT

ACCESSORY AAMAPINOBIAA Ms 59

SELF-TAPPING SCREW

3796 3796

BIAA OPEZATH

AAAEN EZATQONH
HEXAGON SOCKET
SCREWS

MAALTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEIPOY MEPLIAAY

PLASTIC PLUG FOR
LOUVER CAP

EZACQONH BIAA Mé6x16 INOX

200-721

HEXAGON BOLT Méx16 INOX

YYNAEXIMOL TPABEPZAX
KOAQNAY

ANAMAPINOBIAA Ms5x16

SELF-TAPPING SCREW
Ms.5x16

EZACQNH BIAA M5.5x35

HEXAGON BOLT M5.5x35

KAIMAKA
SCALE

l FREE ‘

SELF-TAPPING SCREW
Ms 5x16

BEAM MULLION
CONNECTOR

200-725

TOMH 3B
SECTION 3B



Pergola

[TEPTIAA
| OUVER
MAASTIKO AAXTYAIAI
MEIPOY MEPEIAAS
PLASTIC PLUG FOR
AAMAPINOBIAA M9 EZATONH BIAA M6x16 INOX LOUVER CAP
SELF-TAPPING SCREW HEXAGON BOLT Méx16 INOX
Ms5x16
—— 49,5 162,4 162,4
T
o™
N
S
S 200-720
_ . 200-721 _
Lol ——
(o]
(ve]
= BIAA ®PEZATH
- AAAEN EZATONH
HEXAGON SOCKET
SCREWS TAMA MEPTIAAT
LOUVER CAP
1
200-725
KAIMAKA
20 ‘ SCALE ’ FREE ‘



Pergola

[1EPTIAA
| OUVER
MAAXTIKO AAXTYAIAI
[MEIPOY MEPZIAAYX
PLASTIC PLUG FOR
E=AIQNH BIAA Mb6x16 INOX LOUVER CAP AAMAPINOBIAA Ms5x19
HEXAGON BOLT Méx16 INOX SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Ms.5x16

49,5

:3 —y—

200-718

BIAA ®PEZATH

AAEN EZAFQNH

HEXAGON SOCKET i S
TANA MNEPSIAAY SCREWS
LOUVER CAP

3792

3796

200-725

KAIMAKA
SCALE ’ FREE ‘ 2]






w
(D
)

VEnNsun

Pergola -

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

01
ETKATAY TAYH KOAGQNAY -[TYPHNA
MULLION-CORE INSTALATION

Konana 200-726
MuLLion 200-726

METAAIKH BASH Y THPIZHS. METAAIKH BASH Y THPIZHS.
KoAQNAS [TEPrKOAAY KoAQNAS [TEPrKOAAY
PercoLA's MuLLION METALLIC PERGOLA'S MULLION METALLIC
Base Base

23



Pergola

OAHIEY ErkATASTASHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

01
ETKATAY TAYH KOAONA2 -[TYPHNA
MULLION-CORE INSTALATION

24

Konona 200-726
MuLLioNn 200-726

A\AMAPINOBIAES M5 5x16

SELF-TAPPING SCREW

METAMIKH BATH Y THPIZHS

Konanas TTEPrKoAAS

PErRGOLA'S MULLION
METALLIC BASE

Konana 200-726
MuLLion 200-726

Xumika Arkypia M10x130
CHemicAL FixiNG
THREADED Rop M10x130

METAAIKH BASH Y THPIZHS.
KoAQNAY. [TEPrKOAAY
PerGOLA'S MULLION
MEeTaLLIC BAsE




sevensun

Pergola

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

01
ETKRATAY TAYH KOAONA -[TYPHNA
MULLION-CORE INSTALATION

Konana 200-726
MuLLion 200-726

Kanaki KoraNAs
MuLLIoN Cap

/\AMAPINOBIAES. M5 5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREW
M5 5x16

METAMIKH BAYH Y THPIZHS

KoAQNAS. [TEPrKOAAY
XHMiKA Arkypia M10x130 PERGOLA'S MULLION

CHEMICAL FIXING METALLIC BASE
THREADED Rob M10x130

25



Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATASTATHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02

ETKATAYTATH KOAONAT-TPABEPTAY

MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION

["onIA 2 YNAESEQs TraBerray 200-718
Beam's 200-718 CoNNECTION SQUARE

[ aNIA EveYrPAMMISHY
TpraBePzAL 200-718(48 9MM)
Beam's 200-718 ALIGNMENT
SQUARE (48,9MM)

TpaBerra 200-718
Beam 200-718

AnosTtaths EmMnPos
FRONT SPACER

'\

TpaBerra 200-718
Beam 200-718

Biaa OPezATH AMEN
E=-arant Msx2o
HexaGoN SockeT CSK Screw

2 Msx20



Pergola

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02

ETKATAYTATH KOAONAT -TPABEPTAT
MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION

AAMAPINOBIAEY. M5 5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS M55x16

Bovprzaki No 7
BrusH No 7

AnorTaTHz [TAAINOY
SIDE SPACER

TpaBerra 200-718
Beam 200-718

LYNAEYMOS. TPABEPTAL
Koaanas 200-726
Beam MuLLion 200-726
CONNECTOR

Y OAHNAY @60
Pipe @40

Konana 200-726

AAMAPINOBIAES M5 5¢16 < .
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS §

M5 5416

[ QNIA 2 YNAESEQS
— MEPrkonar 66.5MM
PercoLA's CONNECTION
SQUARE 66.5MM

S 27



Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02

ETKATAYTATH KOAONAT -TPABEPTAY
MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION

N\

TpaBepra 200-718
Beam 200-718

[ ONIA 2 YNAETEQS

[1EPrKOAAL 665MM\ 4
PercoLA's CONNECTION

SQUARE 66.5MM

Konana 200-726

" MuLLon 200-726

/\AMAPINOBIAES. M5.5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
M5 5x16

/\AMAPINOBIAEY. M5 5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
M5 5¢16

28



Pergola

OAHIMEY ErkATASTASHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02
ETKATAY TAYH KOAQNAY -TPABEPY A
MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION

‘ TpaBerra 200-718
" B 200718

Kanaki KoraNaAs
MuLLIoN's Cap \

MuLLioN 200-726 Kanak Kononas

MuLLIoN's Cap

29



Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATAITAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02
ETKATA2 TAYH KOAONA2 -TPABEPY AY
MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION

TpaBepra 200-718
Beam 200-718

] |
\ KanaKI TPABEPEAS

Beam's Cap

KANAKI TPABEPZAZ/

Beam's Cap

Konana 200-726 / \ KANAKI KorQNAs

MuLLioN 200-726 MuLLIoN's Cap

30



Pergola

OAHIMEY ErkATASTASHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

02
ETKATA2 TAYH KOAONA2 -TPABEPY AY
MULLION-BEAM INSTALATION




Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

03

TYNAPMOAOTHTH [EPTIAAY
LOUVER ASSEMBLY

[Mepsiaa 200-721
Louver 200-721

AasTIXO DovikAKI [TEPSIAAY [PeTEINIA 3.8X18
LOUVER'S GASKET RiveTs 3.8x18

[TPo®iA KINHEHE
MoVEMENT PROFILE

E=APTHMA KINHEHS

2. 4 MepsinON
: LouvErR's MOVEMENT
“ ACCESSORY

[TAASTIKO AAXTYAIAI

[MEPIETPODHE [ 1EPTIAAL

Louver's RoTaTioN

PLasTic PLuc [1AAsTIKO AAXTYAIAL T TEIPOY
[EPSIAAT
Louver's Cap PLasTic
PLuUG

Tana MNepsiaay
Louver's Cap

Biaa Ezarons
INOX HEXAGON 1A Biaa Méx1é
BoLt Méx16 Hexacon NUTS For

BoLt Méx16

32



w
(D
)

VEnNsun

Pergola -

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04

ETKATAYTATH KOAONAT-AINAHY TPABEPTAT
MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

Y YNAEZMOY T PABEPTAY

Konanas 200-726
Beam MutLion 200-726

CONNECTOR

PercoLA's CONNECTION
SQUARE 66.5MM

ZonHNAT @60 | :
Conia YYNAEYEQY PP @60 | |
[1EPrKOAAL 66.5MM | "

[ QNIA 2 YNAESEQSY
[EPrKoAAY b66.5MM
PercoLA's CONNECTION
SQUARE 66.5MM

/\AMAPINOBIAES. M5.5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS

M55x16 /

Konana 200-726

\

[ QNIA 2 YNAESEQS
M 200-72 Meprkonas 30,51
uLLIoN 200-726 & Meprkoaas 30.5MM

PercoLa’s CONNECTION
Sauare 30.5Mm

AAMAPINOBIAEY. M5.5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
M5 5¢16

33



Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04

ETKATAYTATH KOAONAT -AINAHY TPABEPTAT
MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

TraBepsa 200-718
4 Beam 200-718

i

L)

N

[ONIA SYNAETEQY ——

[MEPrKonAYr 66.5MM
PercoLA's CONNECTION
SQUARE 66.5MM

[ ONIA 2 YNAEYEQY
[1EPrKOAAY 66.5MM
PercoLA's CONNECTION
SQUARE 66.5MM

AAMAPINOBIAEY. M5 5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
M5 5416

/A\AMAPINOBIAES. M5 5x16
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
M5 5x16

Conia YyNaeseas /

[eprkonas 30.5MM \
PercoLA's CONNECTION Konana 200-726
Sauare 30.5MM MuLLioN 200-726

34



Pergola

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04
ETKRATAY TAYH KOAQNAX-AINAHY. TPABEPY A
MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

\ Konana 200-726

KAHLKOAONAZ MuLLion 200-726
MuLLioN's Cap

Kanaki Koranas
MuLLION's CapP

39



sGvensun

Pergola

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04
ETKATAY TAYH KOAQNAY -AINAHY. TPABEPY A
MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

TpaBerra 200-718
4 Beam 200-718

Kanaki TPABEPFAY

Beam's Cap KANAKI TPABEPSAS

Beam's Cap

V \ Konana 200-726

Kanakl KoraNAs MuLLioN 200-726
MuLLIoN's Cap

36



sGvensun

Pergola

OAHMIES ErkATASTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04
ETKRATAY TAYH KOAQNAX-AINAHY. TPABEPY A
MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

TpaBerra 200-718
4 Beam 200-718

KanAKI TPABEPYAY
Beam's Cap

\ Kanaki TPABEPFAY

Beam's Cap

V \ Konana 200-726
MuLLion 200-726

KanakI Koaanas
MuLLioN's Cap

37



Pergola

OAHMIEY ErkATATTAYHY
INSTALATION INSTRUCTIONS

04
ETKATAY TAYH KOAONAY -AINAHY. TPABEPY A

MULLION- DOUBLE BEAM INSTALATION

38



Pergola

E=APTHMATA
ACCESSORY
KoAIKoyx [ IEPIrPADH DESCRIPTION 2 XHMA
CopE DRAWING
Tana MEPSIAAY AAQYMINIOY ALUMINIUM Louver's Cap

[MPozoxH! XTHN MAPAITEAIA NA | ATTENTION! SPECIFY THE COLOUR OF

AIEYKPINIZETE TO XPQMA YOUR CHOICE AT THE MOMENT OF THE
ORDER
3436-1 E=APTHMA KINHEHE MEPEIAQN Louver's MOVEMENT ACCESSORY

METAAMIKH BASH 2 THPIZHE .
3781 Konanas TTEPrKOMAT PerGOLA'S MULLION METALLIC Base
["QNIA 2YNAEYEQS PercoLA's CONNECTION
3789 Meprkonaz 30.5MM Sauare 30.5MMm
["ONIA 2YNAEYEQY PercoLa’s CONNECTION

3790 [EPrKoAAY 66.5MM SQUARE 66.5MM

Y YNAEYXMOY TPABEPIAL Beam-MuLLioN's 200-726
3791 Konanar 200-726 CONNECTOR




sevensun
Pergola -
E=APTHMATA
ACCESSORY
Kaalkos [ 1EPICPADH DESCRIPTION 2 XHMA
Cobe DRAWING
["oNIA EveyrPaMMIEHE Beam's 200-718 ALIGNMENT
3792 Traserras 200-718(48.9mm) SQUARE(48.9MM)
3794 ["ONIA 2YNAEYEQY Beam's 200-718
Tragepsas 200-718 CONNECTION SQUARE
3797-1 MaazTIKO AaxTyaial TTePisTPooHs | LOUVER'S RoTaTioN PLasTic PLuc
[EPTIAAY 0
[1AATTIKO AAXTYAIAL TTEIPOY Louver's 200-720 Cap Q
3797-2 Mepsiaar 200-720 PLasTic PLuG Q
5119-1 NAzTIXO DovIKaK [TEPTIAAT Louver's GASKET 6
3798 MaTep [TEPTKOAAT (ENA TIA KABE PERGOLA'S MOTORISED SYSTEM
15-20Mm%) (ONE FOR EACH 15-20Mm7)

40




Pergola

E=APTHMATA
ACCESSORY
KQAIKOE [ 1EPIFPADH DESCRIPTION 2 XHMA
CobE DRAWING
3798-1 E=APTHMA MEIOzHE AIAAPOMHE MOTORISED SYSTEM'S STROKE
MoTep REDUCTION ACCESSORY
3798-2 BasH Motep MePrkonas PERGOLA'S MOTORISED SYSTEM Base H
MOTORIZED SYSTEM - LEVER
24251 YynaEsMor NTizas Motep L INKAGE'S CONNECTOR é
5155 Bovprzaki No 7 BrusH No 7
1095 Biaa E=aranH 6x16 INoX INox HexacoN BoLt 6x16 d
1096 Biaa Ezarant 6x20 INox INox HexacoN BoLT 6x20 d
1118 PoAEAA ASTEPOEIAHS 1A M6 TooTHED Lack WASHERS CONE
For BoLt Mé
1134 Mazimaaia A Bina M6 Inox | Inox HExacoN NuTs For BoLTs Mé o




Pergola

OAHIMET KomnHs
CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS

YnoaorigmMoy AIAYTATHY
DIMENSION CALCULATION

1. (A-143)162.4

2. KPATAME TO AKAIPEO MEPOS TOY AMOTEAESMATOS, TO OM0IO EINAI TO NOYMEPO TON

AMAPAITHTON MEPZIAQN.

3. TMoAAANAATIAZOYME TO YMOAQINO ME 1624 KAI EXOYME TH AIASTAYH MOY MPEME] NA

MPOSBESOYME H NA ADAIPESOYME £TO LYNOAIKO MHKOE A.

[MAPAAEITMA 1A NEPTKOAA A=5M.

1. (5000-143)/162,4=29.9

2A. KATATKEYH NMEPTKOAAS ME 29 MEPKIAES: 2B. KATATKEYH NMEPTKOAASL ME 30 MEPEIAES:
3A. 0.9x162.4=146,16 3B. 0.1x162.4=16,24
A-146,16=4853.84 A+16,24=5016,24
NEO MHKOZ KATATKEYHS: 4853.84MM NEO MHKOE KATATKEYHS: 5016,24MM

42

sevensun



Pergola

OAHrMEY KomnHs
CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS

Ynonorizmoy AIASTATHS
DIMENSION CALCULATION

1. [A-143)162.4

2. KEEP THE INTEGER PART OF THE RESULT, WHICH IS THE LOUVERS QUANTITY.

3. MULTIPLY THE REST WITH 162.4. THE RESULT IS THE DIMENSION THAT MUST BE ADDED OR

SUBTRECTED AT DIMENSION A

PERGOLA EXAMPLE WITH A=bM.

1. (5000-143)/162,4=29,9

2A. CONSTRUCTION OF PERGOLA WITH 29 LOUVERS 2B. CONSTRUCTION OF PERGOLA WITH 30 LOUVERS:
3A.0.9x162.4=14616 3B. 0.1x162.4=1624

A-146,16=4853.84 A+16,24=501624

NEW LENGTH OF CONSTRUCTION: 4853.84MM NEW LENGTH OF CONSTRUCTION: 5016,24MM

43



Pergola

OAHIEY KomHs
CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS

MEeTPa KonHs [1EPYIAAY
|_ouver's CUTTING DIMENSION

T
:

["1A TON YNOAOMEMO THE AIATTATHY. THE NEPEIAATY (VW) ANO TO TYNOAIKO NIAATOY. (L) A®AIPOYME 187MM.

FOR LOUVER'S cALCUI AT\ON[W] FROM THE WHOLE LENGTH OF THE | OU\/FR[L], SUBTRACT 187MM

L4,



Pergola

OAHMIES KoMHg
CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS

TonoseTHrH MoTep
MOTORIZATION'S PLACEMENT

Biaa Ezarant Méx16 Inox
INox Hexacon BoLt Méx16

Poaeaa AsTEPOEIAHS 1A Mb
TooTHED Lock WASHER'S
CoNE For BoLt Mé

N

E=arano [MaziMaAl TiA

Biaa M6x14 \

Hexacon NuTs For
BoLt Méx16

To MOTEP TOMOBETEITE £TO KENTPO THE TPABEPEAS MOY EINAI KAGETH TIS MEPSIAES. [ 1A THN
TOMOBETHEH TOY AMAITEITAI H AIATPHEH THE TPABEPEAY £TA 26.5MM KAl 68.5MM AMO THN EZQTEPIKH
MAEYPA THE .

THE MOTORIZATION PLACEMENT HAS TO BE IN THE CENTER OF THE BEAM THAT IS VERTICAL TO THE
LOUVERS. FOR ITS PLACEMENT IS DEMANDED THE DREALLING OF THE BEAM AT 26.5MM AND 68.5MM
FROM IT'S OUTER SIDE.

43



Pergola

[ IPETAK
PrESS MACHINE

1. ANnoirma AnoppoHz NEPOY
2. TpYnHMA 1A [TaNIA LYNAESEQS

46

1. WATER DRAINAGE OPENING
2. PIERCING FOR CONNECTION SQUARE




Pergola

> HMEIQZEIY
NOTES

47



Pergola

> HMEIQZEIY

NOTES

48




	1
	2
	3

